
 
ANC 2026 PROGRAM 

4-16 July 2026 
 

Sat 4 July Sun 5 July Mon 6 July Tue 7 July Wed 18 July Thu 9 July Fri 10 July 

 
INTERSTATE 

CAPTAINS MTG INTERSTATE TEAMS CHAMPIONSHIP (Final rounds start on Thu evening) 

WELCOME SWISS PAIRS 
AUSTRALIAN COUNTRY CLUB TEAMS 

CHAMPIONSHIP 
AUSTRALIAN COUNTRY PAIRS 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

ROOKIE PAIRS NOVICE PAIRS THREE DAY TEAMS GRADED PAIRS INTERSTATE 
PAIRS CH’SHIP 

  SWISS PAIRS I SWISS PAIRS II SWISS PAIRS III  PRESENTATION
DINNER 

 

Sat 11 July Sun 12 July Mon 13 July Tue 14 July Wed 15 July Thu 16 July 

OPEN BUTLER STAGE 1 OPEN BUTLER STAGE 2 OPEN BUTLER STAGE 3 

RESTRICTED BUTLER MIXED BUTLER STAGE 1 MIXED BUTLER STAGE 2 

INTRO TO IMP 
SCORING 

MATCHPOINT 
PAIRS 

SWISS PAIRS A SWISS PAIRS B 

     PRESENTATION 
DRINKS 

 


